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 1,000 $9.4925 138,041,575 6.8202% 

 3,000 $9.4925 138,038,575 6.8201% 

 48,000 $9.4175 137,990,575 6.8177% 

 3,000 $9.4750 137,993,575 6.8179% 

 1,000 $9.4750 137,994,575 6.8179% 

 40,000 $9.4330 137,954,575 6.8159% 

 60,000 $9.4330 137,894,575 6.8130% 

 127,000 $9.4338 138,021,575 6.8192% 

 371,000 $9.7768 138,392,575 6.8376% 
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